 PERMANENT
~ PamceL
. NUMBER

Ty

97-33-308-013

ADDRESS
OoF
PROFPERTY

~ LEGAL DESCRIFTION
85 FT
15916 SOUTHGATE ADD NO 3 SEC 6 _

DATE

MNAME OF OWNER

11-21-64

RAY JAMES D & JOYCE H
MILLER, GEORGE W. & MARY E.

5.26-66 WILLIAMS, HERMAN CARL & FRANCES SUE

8-29-68
7-18-75
12-12-83
2-3-86

RHODES, WILLIAM E & LUDEAN Q
MC MURTRY LOUISE B
ARMSTRONG WILLIAM G & MARY A

ARMSTRONG MARY A

C.F.23.00

C.F. 32.50
NO C,.F.




